Contactor combinations 30-135 kVA
Switch combinations 14-866 kVA Eaton.com
Efficient grid protection
Network and system protection to
VDE-AR-N 4105 and VDE-AR-N 4110
2 EATON NAS protection BR01301001Z-EN
The VDE AR-N 4105 code of practice for the operation of photovoltaic systems in low-voltage
grids entered into force in January 2012. On July 1, 2012, it also became mandatory for other

(article no.)
Part no.
(article no.)
Part no.
(article no.)
Part no.
(article no.)
Part no.
(article no.)
Part no.
(article no.)
Part no.
(article no.)
Part no.
(article no.)
14 20 100 NZMH2-4-A20 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A20 N2-160 250 UVU-NZM 260154 +
NZM2/3-XUV 259527
NZM2-XRD208-240AC
115391
DILA-22

216376
M22-K01
216378
M22-K01
216378
M22-K10
216376
NZM2-4-160-XKC
266755
NZM2-160-XKC
262240
NZM2-XSTS
260156
NZM-XSTK
266739281287 266014 281281 266008
17 25 100 NZMH2-4-A25 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A25 N2-160 250
281289 266014 281282 266008
22 32 100 NZMH2-4-A32 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A32 N2-160 250
281291 266014 281283 266008
28 40 100 NZMH2-4-A40 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A40 N2-160 250
265823 266014 259095 266008
35 50 100 NZMH2-4-A50 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A50 N2-160 250
265825 266014 259096 266008
44 63 100 NZMH2-4-A63 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A63 N2-160 250
265827 266014 259097 266008
55 80 100 NZMH2-4-A80 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A80 N2-160 250
265829 266014 259098 266008
69 100 100 NZMH2-4-A100 N2-4-160 250 NZMH2-A100 N2-160 250
265831 266014 259099 266008
87 125 100 NZMN2-4-A125 N2-4-160 250 NZMN2-A125 N2-160 250
265858 266014 259091 266008
111 160 100 NZMN2-4-A160 N2-4-160 250 NZMN2-A160 N2-160 250
265860 266014 259092 266008
60 NZMN2-4-A160/100
265861
139 200 100 NZMN2-4-A200 N2-4-200 250 NZMN2-A200 N2-200 250 NZM2-4-250-XKC NZM2-250-XKC
265863 266015 259093 266009 266756 262244
60 NZMN2-4-A200/125 NZM2-4-250-XKC
265864 266756
222 320 100 NZMN3-4-A320 N3-4-400 630 NZMN3-A320 N3-400 630 NZM3-XR208-240AC
259850
NZM3-XAVPR
266678
NZM3-4-XKC
266783
NZM3-XKC
260042
NZM3/4-
XSTS
266797
109694 266023 109669 266019
60 NZMN3-4-A320/200
109695
277 400 100 NZMN3-4-A400 N3-4-400 630 NZMN3-A400 N3-400 630
109696 266023 109670 266019
60 NZMN3-4-A400/250
109697
346 500 100 NZMN3-4-AE630 N3-4-630 630 NZMN3-AE630 N3-630 630
265894 266024 259115 266020
60 NZMN3-4-AE630/400
265895
554 800 100 NZMN4-4-AE800 N4-4-800 1600 NZMN4-AE800 N4-800 1600 UVU-NZM 2606154 +
NZM4-XUV
266588
NZM4-XR208-240AC
266685
integrated NZM4-4-XKA
266837
NZM4-XKA
266836
integrated
265909 266029 265759 266025 - -
60 NZMN4-4-AE800/500 integrated integrated
265910 - -
693 1000 100 NZMN4-4-AE1000 N4-4-1000 1600 NZMN4-AE1000 N4-1000 1600 integrated integrated
265912 266030 265760 266026 - -
60 NZMN4-4-AE1000/630 integrated integrated
265913 - -
866 1250 100 NZMN4-4-AE1250 N4-4-1250 1600 NZMN4-AE1250 N4-1250 1600 integrated integrated
265915 266031 265761 266027 - -
60 NZMN4-4-AE1250/800 integrated integrated
265916 -
Cogene-